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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 9 FARAMOND Maxime

Pass 6 1:34.127 1 1:34.127 **
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No 10 THIELE Clement

Pass 12 1:41.335 1 1:41.335 *

Pass 20 3:18.711 2 1:37.376 *

Pass 28 4:55.688 3 1:36.977 *

Pass 36 6:32.351 4 1:36.663 *

Pass 44 8:09.547 5 1:37.196

Pass 52 9:47.150 6 1:37.603

Pass 60 11:24.355 7 1:37.205

Pass 68 13:01.755 8 1:37.400

Pass 76 14:39.298 9 1:37.543

Pass 84 16:16.824 10 1:37.526

Pass 92 17:54.131 11 1:37.307

Pass 101 19:32.419 12 1:38.288

Pass 109 21:10.775 13 1:38.356
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No 17 BARBOT Aurelien

Pass 13 1:43.185 1 1:43.185 *

Pass 21 3:24.268 2 1:41.083 *

Pass 29 5:04.788 3 1:40.520 *

Pass 37 6:45.819 4 1:41.031

Pass 45 8:27.039 5 1:41.220

Pass 53 10:08.260 6 1:41.221

Pass 61 11:49.960 7 1:41.700

Pass 69 13:31.377 8 1:41.417

Pass 78 15:12.709 9 1:41.332

Pass 87 16:55.042 10 1:42.333

Pass 96 18:36.281 11 1:41.239

Pass 104 20:18.024 12 1:41.743

Pass 112 22:00.769 13 1:42.745
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No 19 PELISSIER Arnaud

Pass 14 1:47.653 1 1:47.653 *

Pass 22 3:32.119 2 1:44.466 *

Pass 30 5:17.723 3 1:45.604

Pass 38 7:02.183 4 1:44.460 *

Pass 46 8:47.047 5 1:44.864

Pass 54 10:31.913 6 1:44.866

Pass 64 12:17.208 7 1:45.295

Pass 73 14:03.531 8 1:46.323

Pass 81 15:49.339 9 1:45.808

Pass 89 17:35.275 10 1:45.936

Pass 99 19:19.952 11 1:44.677

Pass 108 21:06.474 12 1:46.522
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No 31 ALASSET Mathieu

Pass 11 1:40.415 1 1:40.415 *

Pass 19 3:16.896 2 1:36.481 *

Pass 27 4:53.377 3 1:36.481

Pass 35 6:29.473 4 1:36.096 *

Pass 43 8:05.763 5 1:36.290

Pass 51 9:41.691 6 1:35.928 *

Pass 59 11:18.145 7 1:36.454

Pass 67 12:53.584 8 1:35.439 *

Pass 75 14:29.224 9 1:35.640

Pass 83 16:04.712 10 1:35.488

Pass 91 17:40.224 11 1:35.512

Pass 98 19:16.548 12 1:36.324

Pass 106 20:51.692 13 1:35.144 *

Pass 114 22:26.950 14 1:35.258
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No 33 GOUAZE Simon

Pass 8 1:35.397 1 1:35.397 *

Pass 16 3:06.800 2 1:31.403 *

Pass 24 4:38.185 3 1:31.385 *

Pass 32 6:10.112 4 1:31.927

Pass 40 7:41.981 5 1:31.869

Pass 48 9:13.815 6 1:31.834

Pass 56 10:45.641 7 1:31.826

Pass 63 12:17.037 8 1:31.396

Pass 71 13:47.858 9 1:30.821 *

Pass 79 15:19.909 10 1:32.051

Pass 86 16:50.945 11 1:31.036

Pass 94 18:21.972 12 1:31.027

Pass 102 19:52.793 13 1:30.821

Pass 110 21:23.288 14 1:30.495 *
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No 55 BIRBES Pascal

Pass 7 1:34.481 1 1:34.481 *

Pass 15 3:04.204 2 1:29.723 **

Pass 23 4:34.076 3 1:29.872

Pass 31 6:04.040 4 1:29.964

Pass 39 7:34.554 5 1:30.514

Pass 47 9:04.617 6 1:30.063

Pass 55 10:34.471 7 1:29.854

Pass 62 12:05.303 8 1:30.832

Pass 70 13:35.146 9 1:29.843

Pass 77 15:04.167 10 1:29.021 *

Pass 85 16:33.229 11 1:29.062

Pass 93 18:02.268 12 1:29.039

Pass 100 19:32.309 13 1:30.041

Pass 107 21:01.843 14 1:29.534
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No 69 JUANEDA Stephane

Pass 10 1:39.387 1 1:39.387 *

Pass 18 3:16.075 2 1:36.688 *

Pass 26 4:52.280 3 1:36.205 *

Pass 34 6:28.716 4 1:36.436

Pass 42 8:04.665 5 1:35.949 *

Pass 50 9:41.170 6 1:36.505

Pass 58 11:16.379 7 1:35.209 *

Pass 66 12:51.995 8 1:35.616

Pass 74 14:27.423 9 1:35.428

Pass 82 16:02.224 10 1:34.801 *

Pass 90 17:36.946 11 1:34.722 *

Pass 97 19:12.742 12 1:35.796

Pass 105 20:48.083 13 1:35.341

Pass 113 22:23.438 14 1:35.355
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No 73 COCHEN Lionel

Pass 9 1:36.937 1 1:36.937 *

Pass 17 3:08.948 2 1:32.011 *

Pass 25 4:41.135 3 1:32.187

Pass 33 6:13.132 4 1:31.997 *

Pass 41 7:45.278 5 1:32.146

Pass 49 9:18.024 6 1:32.746

Pass 57 10:50.419 7 1:32.395

Pass 65 12:22.950 8 1:32.531

Pass 72 13:57.468 9 1:34.518

Pass 80 15:30.135 10 1:32.667

Pass 88 17:02.846 11 1:32.711

Pass 95 18:36.251 12 1:33.405

Pass 103 20:08.275 13 1:32.024

Pass 111 21:40.316 14 1:32.041


